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Jug kettle 1,7 L - Stainless steel housing

Luxury cordless kettle in trendy design. The integrated element is insensitive to scale
and therefore has a longer lifespan. 360 degrees rotatable on the round base, ideal for
both left handed and right handed users.

Volume: 1,7 L

Stainless steel housing

360° rotation

Concealed heating element
On/off switch with indicator light

Detachable jar

Giftbox

Lx W x H (cm)
EAN code

Gross Weight (kg)
Net Weight (kg)

Box

Lx W x H (cm)
EAN code

Gross Weight (kg)

17.8 x 19.7 x 23.2
8713016032188
1.344

1.052

37.1 x40.9 x 25.2
8713016432186
5.909

% A

Water level indicator
Maximum content indicator

Lid with safety lock
Cord storage
Power: 2400 Watt

Quantities

Per box

Per pallet

Hi-Ti pallet
Container 20ft.
Container 40ft.
Container HQ

Statistical number

144

4x9
3020
6148
7216

85161080

Changes may occur



