

WK-3218

Jug kettle 1,7 L - Stainless steel housing

Luxury cordless kettle in trendy design. The integrated element is insensitive to scale and therefore has a longer lifespan. 360 degrees rotatable on the round base, ideal for both left handed and right handed users.





Features

- ■Volume: 1,7 L
- Stainless steel housing
- ■360° rotation
- Concealed heating element
- On/off switch with indicator light
- Detachable jar

- Water level indicator
- Maximum content indicator
- Lid with safety lock
- Cord storage
- Power: 2400 Watt

Logistical details

Giftbox		Quantities	
L x W x H (cm)	17.8 x 19.7 x 23.2	Per box	4
EAN code	8713016032188	Per pallet	144
Gross Weight (kg)	1.344	Hi-Ti pallet	4 x 9
Net Weight (kg)	1.052	Container 20ft.	3020
		Container 40ft.	6148
Box		Container HQ	7216
L x W x H (cm)	37.1 x 40.9 x 25.2		·
EAN code	8713016432186		
Gross Weight (kg)	5.909	Statistical number	85161080

